SeRA _

CALENDARIO DEL MENU' INVERNALE 2023-2024 Se.R.A.

settimane menu

settimane calendario

dal
dal
dal
dal

dal
dal
dal
dal

dal
dal
dal
dal

dal
dal
dal
dal

dal
dal
dal
dal

27/11/2023 al
04/12/2023 al
11/12/2023 al
18/12/2023 al

05/02/2024 al
12/02/2024 al
19/02/2024 al
26/02/2024 al

11/03/2024 al
18/03/2024 al
25/03/2024 al
01/04/2024 al

15/04/2024 al
22/04/2024 al
29/04/2024 al
06/05/2024 al

01/12/2023
08/12/2023
15/12/2023
22/12/2023

05/01/2024
12/01/2024
19/01/2024
26/01/2024

09/02/2024
16/02/2024
23/02/2024
01/03/2024

15/03/2024
22/03/2024
29/03/2024
05/04/2024

19/04/2024
26/04/2024
03/05/2024
10/05/2024

1° sett menu INVERNALE
2° sett menu INVERNALE
3° sett menu INVERNALE
4° sett menu INVERNALE

01/01/2024 al
08/01/2024 al
15/01/2024 al
22/01/2024 al

1° sett menu INVERNALE
2° sett menu INVERNALE
3° sett menu INVERNALE
4° sett menu INVERNALE

1° sett menu INVERNALE
2° sett menu INVERNALE
3° sett menu INVERNALE
4° sett menu INVERNALE

1° sett menu INVERNALE
2° sett menu INVERNALE
3° sett menu INVERNALE
4° sett menu INVERNALE

1° sett menu INVERNALE
2° sett menu INVERNALE
3° sett menu INVERNALE
4° sett menu INVERNALE




